
Interclub
De Winner 9.10.2022

hamok

Kristof WOLLES
hamok
Omloop : H40
Afstand : 7760m
Tijd : 1:37:48 (12'36"/km)

4/5 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Tomas HENDRICKX 0:49:33
2. Tino NIJST 1:16:11
3. Wannes HENDRICKX 1:21:43

1. 89 00:04:51 443m 10'57"/km
2. 79 00:05:35 00:10:26 496m 11'15"/km
3. 77 00:03:06 00:13:32 265m 11'42"/km
4. 76 00:05:32 00:19:04 164m 33'44"/km
5. 70 00:24:18 00:43:22 531m 45'46"/km
6. 62 00:01:35 00:44:57 299m 5'18"/km
7. 56 00:02:03 00:47:00 240m 8'32"/km
8. 48 00:06:34 00:53:34 541m 12'08"/km
9. 43 00:03:28 00:57:02 390m 8'53"/km

10. 45 00:01:48 00:58:50 209m 8'37"/km
11. 52 00:07:26 01:06:16 703m 10'34"/km
12. 62 00:08:59 01:15:15 960m 9'21"/km
13. 63 00:02:56 01:18:11 272m 10'47"/km
14. 65 00:02:03 01:20:14 303m 6'46"/km
15. 81 00:03:58 01:24:12 469m 8'27"/km
16. 83 00:01:19 01:25:31 158m 8'20"/km
17. 97 00:04:08 01:29:39 465m 8'53"/km
18. 98 00:03:39 01:33:18 134m 27'14"/km
19. 102 00:02:46 01:36:04 381m 7'16"/km
20. 103 00:01:03 01:37:07 128m 8'12"/km
21. 999 00:00:41 01:37:48 109m 6'16"/km

© HELGA Orienteering Software - www.HELGA-O.com

http://www.hamok.be
https://www.helga-o.com/webres/?lauf=4317
https://www.helga-o.com

